Brochure
VIAVI TestCenter High-Speed
Ethernet Product Portfolio
1.6T, 800, 400, 200, 100, 50, 40, 25, 10, 5, 2.5, 1G
2
Brochure
•	 High flexibility with support for more interfaces and protocols across several multi-speed test

A2-400-QD-8-700A A2 8-Port QSFP-DD 400G/200G/100G Bundle
A2-400-QD-8-750A A2 8-Port QSFP-DD 400G/200G/100G/50G Bundle
Ordering Information continued
7
Brochure
Ordering Information continued
Appliances
Part Number Description
A2-400-QD-8-825A A2 8-Port QSFP-DD 400G/200G/100G/50G/40G/25G/10G Bundle
A2-400-QD-16-350A A2 16-Port QSFP-DD 200G/100G/50G Bundle
A2-400-QD-16-400A A2 16-Port QSFP-DD 400G only
A2-400-QD-16-550A A2 16-Port QSFP-DD 400G/100G/50G Bundle
A2-400-QD-16-700A A2 16-Port QSFP-DD 400G/200G/100G Bundle
A2-400-QD-16-750A A2 16-Port QSFP-DD 400G/200G/100G/50G Bundle
A2-400-QD-16-825A A2 16-Port QSFP-DD 400G/200G/100G/50G/40G/25G/10G Bundle
A3-400-QD-4-350A A3 4-Port QSFP-DD 200G/100G/50G PAM4 Bundle
A3-400-QD-4-400A A3 4-Port QSFP-DD 400G PAM4 only
A3-4000-QD-4-550A A3 4-Port QSFP-DD 400G/100G/50G PAM4 Bundle
A3-400-QD-4-700A A3 4-Port QSFP-DD 400G/200G/100G PAM4 Bundle
A3-400-QD-4-750A A3 4-Port QSFP-DD 400G/200G/100G/50G PAM4 Bundle
A3-400-QD-4-825A A3 4-Port QSFP-DD 400G/200G/100G/50G/40G/25G/10G PAM4
and NRZ Bundle
PX3-QSFP-DD-4-400A PX3 4-Port QSFP-DD 400G only
PX3-QSFP-DD-4-750A PX3 4-Port QSFP-DD 400G/200G/100G/50G Bundle
PX3-QSFP-DD-4-825A PX3 4-Port QSFP-DD 400G/200G/100G/50G/40G/25G/10G Bundle
PX3-QSFP-DD-8-350A PX3 8-Port QSFP-DD 200G/100G/50G Bundle
PX3-QSFP-DD-8-400A PX3 8-Port QSFP-DD 400G Only
PX3-QSFP-DD-8-550A PX3 8-Port QSFP-DD 400G/100G/50G Bundle
PX3-QSFP-DD-8-700A PX3 8-Port QSFP-DD 400G/200G/100G Bundle
PX3-QSFP-DD-8-750A PX3 8-Port QSFP-DD 400G/200G/100G/50G Bundle
PX3-QSFP-DD-8-825A PX3 8-Port QSFP-DD 400G/200G/100G/50G/40G/25G/10G Bundle
DX3-QSFP-DD-4-400A DX3 4-Port QSFP-DD 400G only
DX3-QSFP-DD-4-750A DX3 4-Port QSFP-DD 400G/200G/100G/50G Bundle
DX3-QSFP-DD-4-825A DX3 4-Port QSFP-DD 400G/200G/100G/50G/40G/25G/10G Bundle
DX3-QSFP-DD-8-350A DX3 8-Port QSFP-DD 200G/100G/50G Bundle

8
Brochure
Ordering Information continued
VIAVI Chassis
Part Number Description
SPT-N12U-110 VIAVI N12U Chassis & controller w/ 110V AC power supply
SPT-N12U-220 VIAVI N12U Chassis & controller w/ 220V AC power supply
SPT-N12U-220-LC VIAVI N12U LC Chassis & controller w/ 220V AC power supply
SPT-N4U-110 VIAVI N4U Chassis & controller w/ 110V AC power supply
SPT-N4U-220 VIAVI N4U Chassis & controller w/ 220V AC power supply
viavisolutions.com
Contact Us	  	+1 844 GO VIAVI  |  (+1 844 468 4284)
To reach the VIAVI office nearest you, visit viavisolutions.com/contact